
Print Date: 06-JUN-22 11:51 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

M.Sc. IT (2 Year Program) Semester-2, 2021 Overall

1 / 1

M.Sc. Information Technology Semester-II

Subject

Theory of Automata and Formal Languages

Object Oriented Programming

Object Oriented Programming Lab

Database Systems

Software Engineering

Project Management

Business and Technical Communication

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

Appeared

          27

          25

          21

          32

          31

          32

          32

Passed

  69.23

  64.10

  53.85

  82.05

  79.49

  82.05

  82.05

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CMP-311

CMP-342

CMP-343

CMP-370

CMP-390

CMP-392

EN-302


