University of the Punjab M.Sc. IT (2 Year Program) Semester-2, 2021 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
M.Sc. Information Technology Semester-II	CMP-311	Theory of Automata and Formal Languages	39	27	69.23
	CMP-342	Object Oriented Programming	39	25	64.10
	CMP-343	Object Oriented Programming Lab	39	21	53.85
	CMP-370	Database Systems	39	32	82.05
	CMP-390	Software Engineering	39	31	79.49
	CMP-392	Project Management	39	32	82.05
	EN-302	Business and Technical Communication	39	32	82.05

^{***} END OF REPORT ***